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Pricelist

oPRING RUBBER

MULCH & WETPOUR

Rubber Mulch (20-40mm)
20kg bag
300kg bulka bag

Rubber Granules (8-15mm)
20kg bag
300kg bulka bag

Rubber Crumb (4-7mm)
20kg bag
300kg bulka bag

Wetpour Kits

Small - 1.5 sqm (10kg rubber, 1.3kg binder, 1 bag)
Med - 3 sqm (20kg rubber, 2.6kg binder, 2 bags)
Large - 6 sqm (40kg rubber, 5.3kg binder, 4 bags)
XL - 22.5 sgm (150kg rubber, 20kg binder, 15 bags)

Binder Glue
1.3kg bucket
5.3kg bottle
200kg drum

prices are excluding GST

$30.00
$450.00

$30.00
$450.00

$36.00
$540.00

$38.00
$72.00
$138.00
$495.00

$27.50
$90.00
$1,635.00



